Instructor
Lubin
Boeshaar
Webb
Webb
Ashbaugh-West
Varney
Singh

Note

Physics Class Schedule - Summer Session |, 2009

Course
AST 10G
AST 10L
PHY 7A-A
PHY 7B-A
PHY 7C-A
PHY 9A-A
PHY 9B-A

Course Title

Days

Stars, Galaxies Universe MW

Astro Lab
General Physics
General Physics
General Physics
Classical Physics
Classical Physics

MW
MW
MW
TR
MWF
MWEF

Time
4:10-6:40P
9:30-11:35P
8:00-9:15A
9:30-10:45A
8:00-9:15A
8:00-9:40A

10:00-11:40A

Summer Session | begins on Monday, June 22 and ends on Friday, July 31, 2009

Holiday: Independence Day (observed), Friday, July 3, 2009

Finals: Generally the last scheduled class meeting

Instructor
Boeshaar
Boeshaar
Hession
Ishikawa
Stancato
Cunliff

Note

Physics Class Schedule - Summer Session Il, 2009

Course
AST 10S
AST 10L
PHY 7A-A
PHY 7B-A
PHY 7C-A
PHY 9C-A

Course Title
Intro to Solar System

Astro Lab
General Physics
General Physics
General Physics
Classical Physics

Days

MW
MW
MW
MW
TR
MWF

Time
5:30-8:00P
9:30-11:35P
9:30-10:45A
8:00-9:15A
8:00-9:15A
9:00-10:40A

Room
55 Roessler
55 Roessler
66 Roessler
66 Roessler
66 Roessler
55 Roessler
55 Roessler

Room
55 Roessler
55 Roessler
66 Roessler
66 Roessler
66 Roessler
55 Roessler

Summer Session Il begins on Monday, Aug 3 and ends on Friday, September 11, 2009
Holiday: Labor Day, Monday, September 7, 2009
Finals: Generally the last scheduled class meeting
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